PARENTS

EMAIL

Kathryn Foster

katiefoster2323@gmail.com

Erin Baker

erinbaker1107@yahoo.com

Precious Alexander

precious.alexander0809@gmail.com

Jessica Rownd

nanrownd@gmail.com

Lolita Grant

Imtillerygrant@gmail.com

Amber Pinero

amberkchampagne@hotmail.com

SCHOOL REPRESENTATIVES

Breah Alario

balario@stcharles.k12.la.us

Dameion Dabney

ddabney@stcharles.k12.la.us

BOTH PARENT/SCHOOL
REPRESENTATIVE

Lindsey Hinkle

lindseymoore27@gmail.com

COMMUNITY REPRESENTATIVE

Victoria Bryant

vbryant@arcofstcharles.com

OTHER DISTRICT PERSONNEL

Mendy Van Hoven

mvanhoven@stcharles.k12.la.us

Cierra Puryear

cpuryear@stcharles.k12.la.us




